NCWorks Commission -

AGENDA

1:00 pm
1:10 pm

1:20 pm

1:25 pm

1:35 pm

Welcome
Opening remarks

COVID-19 & Workforce Updates

Annual Program Review

Committee Updates

Governance and System Alignment
Employer Leadership

Local Innovation

Skills and Education Attainment

1:50 pm
1:.55 pm

2:00 pm

Career Pathways Recognition
Next Steps

Adjourn

August 12, 2020
1:00-2:00 PM

GO TO Meeting Webinar
Raleigh, NC

Secretary Copeland
Chair Tom Rabon

Assistant Secretary
Jessica Englert

James Bain

Hope Williams
Jeff Frederick
Mel Chernoff

Sherry Carpenter
Sherry Carpenter

Chair Tom Rabon



