AGENDA

August 12, 2020 1:00 – 2:00 PM GO TO Meeting Webinar Raleigh, NC

1:00 pm	Welcome	Secretary Copeland
1:10 pm	Opening remarks	Chair Tom Rabon
1:20 pm	COVID-19 & Workforce Updates	Assistant Secretary Jessica Englert
1:25 pm	Annual Program Review	James Bain
1:35 pm	Committee Updates	
Governance and System Alignment Employer Leadership Local Innovation Skills and Education Attainment		Hope Williams Jeff Frederick Mel Chernoff Sherry Carpenter
1:50 pm	Career Pathways Recognition	Sherry Carpenter
1:55 pm	Next Steps	Chair Tom Rabon
2:00 pm	Adjourn	